1
BIG ‘M’ Series Technical Handbook V.1
WH-WXG20ME8, WH-WXG25ME8 & WH-WXG30ME8
Web Page: www.panasonicproclub.com
Email: uk-a2w-tech@eu.panasonic.com

Big Aquarea T-CAP M Series Accessories
15
Model Nomenclature Definition | Outdoor unit
Definition A B C D E F G
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
W H - W X G 2 0 M E 8
A
Indoor Type
B
Grade
D
Capacity
E
Generation
F
Region
G
Phase
C
Refrigerant
W | Water Connection X | T-Cap
20 | 20kW
25 | 25kW
30 | 30kW M E | Europe 8 | Three PhaseG | R290
* Pictures not to scale
16
Big Aquarea T-CAP M Series Basic Concept
* Becomes the main PCB when not connected to a Control Module
Remote Controller
OR
Control Module
with RC included
Big Aquarea T-CAP M Series
Outdoor Unit
Outdoor PCB *
Air/ Refrigerant
Separator
Heat Exchanger
Heat
Exchanger
Pressure
Relief
Valve
Supply to
distribution system
Return from
distribution system
StrainerPumpPressure
Sensor
Flow Sensor
17
Capacity 20.0 kW 25.0 kW 30.0 kW
Power Supply 400 V / 50 Hz / 3 Phase
Outdoor Unit WH-WXG20ME8 WH-WXG25ME8 WH-WXG30ME8
Outdoor Unit
Dimensions
H x W x D (mm)
Weight (kg)
1645 x 1500 x 460
240
Big Aquarea T-CAP M Series Outdoor Unit Design
RAL 7016
The chassis design has been optimised to allow increased
capacities, whilst keeping a small footprint.